  Headquarter:  HK. 4/Fl., Hong Kong & Macau Bldg., 156-157 Connaught Road Central   Website:  www.carelink.com.hk
RoHS compliant
CWDM Transceiver, 41dB margin
Small Form Pluggable (SFP), 3.3V
1.0625Gbd Fiber Channel/1.25 Gigabit Ethernet, DDM
Features
l Single + 3.3V power supply
l Differential Inputs and Outputs

l Gigabit Ethernet / Fiber Channel
l Storage Area Network
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER WAVELENGTH INPUT/OUTPUT SIGNAL DETECT VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE
CL-SFP-C41-L247 1470 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L249 1490 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L251 1510 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L253 1530 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L255 1550 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L257 1570 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L259 1590 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L261 1610 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L247 1470 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L249 1490 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L251 1510 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L253 1530 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C